Specification
Guide
For the Alumina range
22
Alumina products include
bespoke hardware with shootbolts,
independently tested to PAS24,
Part Q and Secured By Design.

ABF045L Large Non-Locking Espag
ABF045LS Small Non-Locking Espag
ABF045LL Large Non-Locking Espag
ABF047S Small Main Door Lock
ABF047L Large Main Door Lock
ABF048S Small French Door Lock
ABF048L  Large French Door Lock
Accessories
AAN003
Glue Cleaner
AAN004
2.5mm Allen Key T-Bar
Protective Tape
LBF191
Meeting Style
ALPT025L - 25mm
ALPT050L - 50mm
ALPT120L - 120mm
ALPT030L - 30mm
ALPT070L - 70mm
ALPT040L - 40mm
ALPT080L - 80mm
AAN002
Small Gap Sealant
AAN001
Cleat Adhesive